
STANDARD SEVEN  12TH-13TH AUGUST 2024 STANDARD SEVEN

B

1 7% 14 93% 14 93% 0 0% 2 13% 4 27%

9 60% 1 7% 1 7% 6 40% 8 53% 10 67%

4 27% 0 0% 0 0% 8 53% 5 33% 1 7%

1 7% 0 0% 0 0% 1 7% 0 0% 0 0%

0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

46.0 1
43.9 2
37.2 3
33.5 4
30.7 5
30.1 6

74%

0%

635%

67%
61%
60%

SOCIAL STUDIES

SCIENCE

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

2
6
1
0
0

1
5
0
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

FAILED 0 0%
15 65%

15

PASSED

SAT 65%

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

88%

ABSENTEES 8

MATHEMATICS

92%

E [01 - 10]

9

3
11
1
0
0

13%
48%
4%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: KIBAHA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: PWANI COASTLAND

CME

 

36.9 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

57%

43%

Page 1 of 2



STANDARD SEVEN  12TH-13TH AUGUST 2024 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 NOTKELIS ANTHON MBALUKA F 45 A 49 A 49 A 35 B 45 A 42 A 265 44.2 A 1
2 TWAHA OMARY MBULULO M 34 B 44 A 47 A 39 B 36 B 45 A 245 40.8 A 2
3 PETER NOCODEMUS SENGE M 32 B 44 A 47 A 39 B 39 B 43 A 244 40.7 A 3
4 VICTORIA JACKSON MUNIKO F 35 B 48 A 49 A 29 C 36 B 44 A 241 40.2 B 4
5 LULU SELEMANI MIGETTO F 38 B 42 A 47 A 28 C 41 A 37 B 233 38.8 B 5.5
6 NAYLAH RASHID GIDAMANONGA F 29 C 46 A 48 A 37 B 33 B 40 B 233 38.8 B 5.5

7 RAHMA MOHAMED MSENGI F 31 B 48 A 49 A 27 C 36 B 40 B 231 38.5 B 7

8 IQRAM MUSA KISONGO M 33 B 42 A 48 A 30 C 34 B 36 B 223 37.2 B 8
9 BRIAN VENACE MASSAWE M 31 B 42 A 45 A 33 B 27 C 39 B 217 36.2 B 9.5
10 NAIFAT SALUM SHABAN F 22 C 43 A 47 A 31 B 38 B 36 B 217 36.2 B 9.5
11 RAHIMU BAKARI RIUTI M 34 B 41 A 45 A 29 C 34 B 31 B 214 35.7 B 11
12 IVAN EMANUEL EVAN M 31 B 44 A 47 A 21 C 30 C 27 C 200 33.3 B 12
13 ERICK DAUDI SUNGI M 23 C 44 A 41 A 29 C 25 C 31 B 193 32.2 B 13
14 COLIN P. LEMA M 19 D 44 A 39 B 25 C 27 C 33 B 187 31.2 B 14
15 ABDUMALIK SUDI MOHAMED M 23 C 38 B 42 A 19 D 22 C 34 B 178 29.7 C 15
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